
OCTANE

ELECTRIC FORKLIFT
FB-15

r

lbs

in

in

in

Deg

in

in

in

in

in

in

in

in

in

in

in

mph

in/s

%

in

lbs

kw

kw

V/Ah

psi 

Electric

3000

19.7

118.2

36.3x4.8x1.4

6˚/12˚

16.6

35.1/36.3

4.6

9.5/38.2

84.7

43

78.6

155.4

85.5

76.8

80.8

9.4

11.1

15

6.50-10-10PR

5.00-8-10PR

54.4

6768.2

8

8.6

48/400

CURTIS

AC

2103.1

FB15


